
CARMINA BURANA 
SEPTEMBER 22-24, 2023 

co-presented by Richmond Ballet and Richmond Symphony 

with Richmond Symphony Chorus  

at Dominion Energy Center

Thrive (Cong/Davis)  

Carmina Burana (Butler/Or�)

Friday, Sept. 22              7:00 PM 
Saturday, Sept. 23     7:00 PM  
Sunday, Sept. 24     2:00 PM  

STUDIO ONE 
OCTOBER 24-29, 2023

at Richmond Ballet Studio Theatre

Akwarium (Skarpetowska/Bach and Henke)

World Premiere by Young Soon Hue

Tuesday, Oct. 24       6:30 PM * 
Wednesday, Oct. 25     6:30 PM 
Thursday, Oct. 26      6:30 PM 
Friday, Oct. 27           6:30 PM 
Saturday, Oct. 28     5:00 PM and 8:00 PM 
Sunday, Oct. 29     1:30 PM and 4:30 PM

THE NUTCRACKER  
december 8-24, 2023 

with Richmond Symphony at Dominion Energy Center

(Winslett/Tchaikovsky)

Friday, Dec. 8     7:00 PM
Saturday, Dec. 9    2:00 PM and 7:00 PM 
Sunday, Dec. 10    1:00 PM and 5:30 PM 
Friday, Dec. 15      7:00 PM 
Saturday, Dec. 16    2:00 PM and 7:00 PM
Sunday, Dec. 17    1:00 PM and 5:30 PM  
Wednesday, Dec. 20                  7:00 PM 
Thursday, Dec. 21                        7:00 PM
Friday, Dec. 22      2:00 PM and 7:00 PM 
Saturday, Dec. 23      2:00 PM and 7:00 PM 
Sunday, Dec. 24                         1:00 PM

DRACULA         

february 16-18, 2024

with Richmond Symphony at Dominion Energy Center

Dracula (Stevenson/Liszt)

Friday, Feb. 16          7:00 PM  
Saturday, Feb. 17     2:00 PM and 7:00 PM 

Sunday, Feb. 18    1:00 PM and 6:30 PM 

STUDIO TWO 
march 19-24, 2024

at Richmond Ballet Studio Theatre

New Works Festival 

Choreography by Emily Adams, Joshua L. Peugh,  

Andrea Schermoly, and Ira White

Tuesday, Mar. 19          6:30 PM *
Wednesday, Mar. 20  6:30 PM 
Thursday, Mar. 21  6:30 PM 
Friday, Mar. 22   6:30 PM 
Saturday, Mar. 23  5:00 PM and 8:00 PM 
Sunday, Mar. 24  1:30 PM and 4:30 PM

STUDIO THREE 
may 7-12, 2024 

at Richmond Ballet Studio Theatre

Mozartiana (Balanchine/Tchaikovsky)

World Premiere by Ma Cong

Tuesday, May 7          6:30 PM *
Wednesday, May 8  6:30 PM 
Thursday, May 9  6:30 PM 
Friday, May 10    6:30 PM 
Saturday, May 11            5:00 PM and 8:00 PM 
Sunday, May 12  1:30 PM and 4:30 PM

* Choreographer’s Club

Includes Q&A with choreographers and artists 

and a post-show reception.
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